The Bellwood Park Apartments

Events/Activities

After School Snack &
Academic Enrichment

3:30PM-5:00PM

May 2018

8
After School Snack &
Academic Enrichment

3:30PM-5:00PM

10

11

12

13

20

14

21

15

After School Snack &
Academic Enrichment

3:30PM-5:00PM

22

After School Snack &
Academic Enrichment

3:30PM-5:00PM

16

23

17

24

18

25

19

26

27

28

29

After School Snack &
Academic Enrichment

3:30PM-5:00PM

30

31

www.Wherelifematters.com

All programs are free and open to all residents

of the Bellwood Park Apartments
For More Info — (916) 304-3564




